
CATEGORIE  FEMMINILI

CUCCIOLE NATE NEL 2011/2012 MT. 400 TEMPI PUNTI
1 ORLANDINI ALLEGRA 2011 G.P. CASALESE 1'16" 25
2 BREVI NOEMI SARA 2011 U.S. CAPRALBESE 1'20" 23
3 CORRADA BIANCA MARIA 2011 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'22" 22
4 BIANCHI SARA 2011 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'23" 21
5 TOMASONI BEATRICE 2011 G.P. CASALESE 1'40" 20
6 TOSSOU BLANCHE 2011 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'42" 19
7 MORONI MIA 2012 ATL. TAVAZZANO 1'56" 18

CUCCIOLE NATE NEL 2010 MT. 400
1 BEGA SARA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'13" 25
2 CATTIVELLI RACHELE POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'17" 23
3 LORISI SARA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'19" 22
4 PASHA REBEKA G.P. CASALESE 1'21" 21
5 TESSERA IRENE N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'24" 20

ESORDIENTI  NATE NEL 2009 MT. 800
1 BONORA AGATA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 2'51" 25
2 DOUALLA KELLY N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 2'56" 23
3 PASSOLUNGHI BIANCA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'00" 22
4 BARUCCO DOROTEA ATL. TAVAZZANO 3'13" 21
5 BERARDO VIOLA B&RC CASTIGLIONE 3'15" 20
6 DRAGONI CHIARA G.P. CASALESE 3'16" 19
7 MUNAFO SILVIA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'19" 18
8 RENNA ALICE N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'23" 17
9 FANZINI VIOLA AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'28" 16

10 VOLPARI GLORIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 3'31" 15
11 FERRARI GIORGIA ATL. TAVAZZANO 3'47" 14
12 SIANO ANNA ATL. PIEVESE 3'58" 13

ESORDIENTI  NATE NEL 2008 MT. 800
1 LAZZARINI LAURA AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 2'45" 25
2 FERRARESI CATERINA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 2'55" 23
3 GRANATA ALESSANDRA G.P. CASALESE 2'58" 22
4 CROTTI CATERINA JOY U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'01" 21
5 PROVINZANO ANITA U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'07" 20
6 CAVALLANTI SERENA ALBERTA G.P. CASALESE 3'17" 19
7 LODIGIANI RAFFAELLA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'18" 18
8 ROGNONI LUCIA AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'21" 17
9 SANFILIPPO GRETA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'53" 16

RIT. ERCOLI CAMILLA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 0
RAGAZZE  NATE  NEL 2006 MT. 1200

1 SIDENIUS SOFIA ATL. PIEVESE 4'02" 25
2 PASHA AURORA G.P. CASALESE 4'21" 23
3 CASIRAGHI MARTINA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 4'22" 22
4 FENOCCHIETTO MARIA SOFIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 4'56" 21
5 ROLANDI VIOLA ATL. PIEVESE 4'59" 20
6 DAGRADI ALICE G.P. CASALESE 5'09" 19

RIT. DISTEFANO AURORA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 0
RIT. CALEGARI AURORA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 0
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RAGAZZE  NATE  NEL 2007 MT. 1200 TEMPI PUNTI
1 GRECCHI NICOLETTA G.P. CASALESE 4'23" 25
2 BALDUZZI AGNESE ATL. TAVAZZANO 4'32" 23
3 ACCA GIORGIA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 4'38" 22
4 FORLETTO CHIARA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 4'52" 21
5 BARUCCO ILENIA ATL. TAVAZZANO 4'57" 20
6 ROSABIANCA BEATRICE ATL. TAVAZZANO 5'02" 19
7 SCALCO GINEVRA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 5'16" 18

CADETTE NATE NEL 2005 MT. 1500
1 ECONDI EDNA ATL. TAVAZZANO 6'05" 25
2 BORIANI CAMILLA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 6'22" 23
3 FAVINI VITTORIA MARIA G.P. CASALESE 7'09" 22
4 GUEDEGBE CAROL IRIS N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 7'27" 21
5 GRECCHI ALESSIA G.P. CASALESE 7'28" 20

CADETTE NATE NEL 2004 MT. 1500
1 PAGANUZZI MARTINA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 6'05" 25
2 MOLES BIANCA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 6'37" 23
3 CERIOLI SOFIA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 6'52" 22
4 MILANESI ALICE B&RC CASTIGLIONE 7'05" 21
5 BERGAMIN ANGELICA G.P. CASALESE 7'19" 20
6 CALABRO' MONICA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 7'32" 19

ALLIEVE NATE NEGLI ANNI 2002/2003 MT. 3000
1 KAUR MANVIR 2002 U.S. CAPRALBESE 13'36" 25
2 GRECCHI EVA 2003 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 13'41" 23
3 PAVESI GIULIA 2003 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 15'42" 22
4 TROCCHIA ILARIA 2003 ATL. TAVAZZANO 16'28" 21
5 DAGRADI GIORGIA 2003 G.P. CASALESE 16'37" 20

JUNIORES NATE NEGLI ANNI 2000/2001  MT. 3000
1 GAMBO FAITH NYADZUWA 2000 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 11'45" 25
2 BORGHINI FEDERICA 2000 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 16'07" 23

SENIORES NATE DAL 1985 AL 1999 MT. 3000
1 FRASCHINI GIORGIA 99 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 13'23" 25
2 CORDA ENEYESH 97 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 15'47" 23
3 ALFARO CACHAY KERIM LIZBETH 88 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 16'43" 22
4 BIGNAMI ARIANNA 99 ATL. TAVAZZANO 18'28" 21

AMATORI "A" NATE DAL 1975 AL 1984 MT. 3000
1 FERRARI ILENIA 78 U.S. CAPRALBESE 15'05" 25

AMATORI "B" NATE DAL 1965 AL 1974 MT.3000  
1 PONGINEBBI DANIELA 70 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 14'47" 25
2 VISENTIN LIDIA 67 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 15'37" 23
3 FUSARI MONICA 72 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 16'34" 22
4 CASALI ENRICA 73 POL. EDERA TURANO 18'02" 21

VETERANE NATE NEL 1964 E PREC. MT. 3000
1 AVANZI PASQUALINA 61 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 17'53" 25



ASSOLUTA ( Juniores,Seniores, Amatori A, Amatori B,Veterane) TEMPI PUNTI
1 GAMBO FAITH NYADZUWA 2000 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 11'45" 25
2 FRASCHINI GIORGIA 99 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 13'23" 23
3 PONGINEBBI DANIELA 70 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 14'47" 22
4 FERRARI ILENIA 78 U.S. CAPRALBESE 15'05" 21
5 VISENTIN LIDIA 67 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 15'37" 20
6 CORDA ENEYESH 97 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 15'47" 19
7 BORGHINI FEDERICA 2000 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 16'07" 18
8 FUSARI MONICA 72 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 16'34" 17
9 ALFARO CACHAY KERIM LIZBETH 88 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 16'43" 16

10 AVANZI PASQUALINA 61 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 17'53" 15
11 CASALI ENRICA 73 POL. EDERA TURANO 18'02" 14
12 BIGNAMI ARIANNA 99 ATL. TAVAZZANO 18'28" 13

CATEGORIE MASCHILI

CUCCIOLI NATI NEL 2011/2012 - MT. 400 TEMPI PUNTI
1 BELLONI DANIELE 2011 AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'20" 25
2 LUCANGELI DAVIDE 2012 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'24" 23
3 PASSOLUNGHI PIETRO 2011 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'28" 22
4 BAVELLONI FEDERICO 2011 ATL. PIEVESE 1'30" 21
5 ROVATI MARIO 2011 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'31" 20
6 GREGORI LUCA 2012 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'34" 19
7 RUGGERI ELIA 2011 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'35" 18
8 PARISCENTI NICOLO' 2012 U.S. CAPRALBESE 1'43" 17
9 SAMARATI ANDREA 2012 AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'44" 16

10 BEOLCHI MICHELE 2011 ATL. TAVAZZANO 1'45" 15
F.C. DE ANGELIS ANTONIO 2013 ATL. PIEVESE 1'36"

CUCCIOLI NATI NEL 2010  MT. 400
1 THIEYE MBAYE B&RC CASTIGLIONE 1'10" 25
2 DI PALMA MATTEO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'12" 23
3 GHIGGINTI MICHELE AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'13" 22
4 PERIN GIOVANNI G.P. CASALESE 1'18" 21
5 PAPA GIOSUE'  POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'19" 20
6 COLDANI MIRCO AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'21" 19
7 MARCHESI CRISTIAN AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'22" 18
8 LORUSSO MATTIA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'23" 17
9 MANENTI RICCARDO AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'25" 16

10 TAVAZZI RICCARDO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'26" 15
11 DI PALMA MANUELE POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 1'27" 14
12 PARAVISI ALEX N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'32" 13
13 FRANCOMANO LORENZO AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 1'33" 12
14 MALACARNE LORENZO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'42" 11
15 SCOTTI SEBASTIAN N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 1'59" 10

ESORDIENTI NATI NEL 2009 MT. 800
1 BONORA NICOLA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 2'43" 25
2 BANDIRALI YURI POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 2'49" 23
3 BRUNETTI RICCARDO U.S. CAPRALBESE 2'52" 22
4 PERIN PIETRO G.P. CASALESE 2'54" 21
5 MORONI NICOLO' ATL. TAVAZZANO 2'55" 20
6 CIUFFINI ANDREA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'00" 19
7 GREGORI MARCO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 3'03" 18
8 GUZZETTA ANDREA AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'10" 17
9 CIOBANU LUCA AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'11" 16

10 ORSI ALESSANDRO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 3'12" 15



ESORDIENTI  NATI  NELL'ANNO  2008 MT. 800 TEMPI PUNTI
1 VOLPICELLI ALESSANDRO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 2'45" 25
2 ROSSI RICCARDO G.P. CASALESE 2'53" 23
3 GOLDANIGA GABRIELE G.P. CASALESE 3'01" 22
4 ZIGHETTI DARIO POL. EDERA TURANO 3'02" 21
5 ZAMBELLI RICCARDO U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'04" 20
6 PESTONI ALEX AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'05" 19
7 ZIZOUNE REDA B&RC CASTIGLIONE 3'07" 18
8 SING BALJINDER U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'08" 17
9 DEVECCHI LEONARDO AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 3'09" 16
1 CENTOMO MATTEO U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'27" 15

11 CARAMIA ALEXANDER AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 4'38" 14

RAGAZZI NATI NEL 2007 MT. 1200
1 CROTTI FRANCESCO EFFEOSA U.S. CAPRALBESE 3'58" 25
2 THIEYE KADYM B&RC CASTIGLIONE 4'25" 23
3 MAZZETTI MARCO G.P. CASALESE 4'28" 22
4 ISAIA GIULIO POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 4'30" 21
5 MACCAGNI MATTIA ATL. TAVAZZANO 4'31" 20
6 ESPOSTI ANDREA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 4'33" 19
7 CAVALLI SIMONE ATL. TAVAZZANO 5'00" 18
8 DEPONTI MATTEO U.S. CAPRALBESE 6'16" 17

RAGAZZI NATI NEL 2006 MT. 1200
1 ROMANO ANDREA G.P. CASALESE 4'23" 25
2 MUSSI DAVIDE U.S. CAPRALBESE 4'26" 23
3 POLA STEFANO U.S. CAPRALBESE 4'32" 22
4 COLOMBO RICCARDO G.P. CASALESE 4'35" 21
5 ZAGHENO MARCO ATL. PIEVESE 4'45" 20
6 FIOLETTI ERIK MARINO AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 4'57" 19
7 CARENZI ANDREA N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 5'03" 18
8 TOMASONI FILIPPO G.P. CASALESE 5'59" 17

CADETTI NATI NEL 2005  MT. 1900
1 MANENTI JOEL AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 7'37" 25
2 LAMANUZZI GREGORIO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 7'47" 23
3 BRIZZOLARI TOMMASO G.P. CASALESE 8'20" 22
4 ORLANDINI FEDERICO G.P. CASALESE 8'30" 21

CADETTI NATI NEL 2004 MT. 1900
1 ASCADE PAOLO N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 6'12" 25
2 BASSI FILIPPO G.P. CASALESE 6'27" 23
3 PAPA GIANMARIA POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 7'23" 22

ALLIEVI  NATI  NEGLI ANNI  2002/2003 MT. 3000
1 SOZZI STEFANO 2002 ATL. TAVAZZANO 11'34" 25
2 PAPA GABRIELE 2003 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 12'13" 23
3 PUGLISI ANDREA 2002 ATL. TAVAZZANO 12'16" 22
4 DIECI LORENZO 2003 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 13'18" 21
5 MILANESI MARCO PIETRO 2002 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 16'08" 20

JUNIORES NATI NEGLI ANNI 2000/2001  MT. 6000
1 CAPELLUTI ROBERTO 2001 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'30" 25
2 CONTURBIA FABIO 2001 G.P. CASALESE 25'50" 23



SENIORES NATI DAL 1985/99   MT. 6000 TEMPI PUNTI
1 CAPETTI MATTEO 92 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 21'40" 25
2 PATHE SANE 84 ATL. PIEVESE 23'45" 23
3 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO 88 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'55" 22
4 TONETTI RICCARDO 99 U.S. CAPRALBESE 24'28" 21
5 PAVESI ALESSIO 96 POL. EDERA TURANO 25'26" 20

AMATORI "A" NATI DAL 1975 AL 1984  MT. 6000
1 BRUSLEA FLORIN 81 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 22'02" 25
2 NICOLOSI FAUSTO 80 G.P. CASALESE 22'12" 23
3 PROFETA DARIO 77 G.P. CASALESE 23'39" 22
4 PANI MICHELE 84 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 24'03" 21
5 BONEMAZZI LORENZO 79 AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 25'45" 20
6 CORNALBA GIANLUCA 81 U.S. CAPRALBESE 28'55" 19
7 SICHIROLLO DANIELE 80 POL. EDERA TURANO 29'07" 18
8 PAVESI SIMONE 81 U.S. CAPRALBESE 34'04" 17

F.C. CREMONESI MATTEO 79 C.T.A. CREMA 26'23"

AMATORI "B" NATI DAL 1965 al 1974 MT. 6000
1 BRUNETTI ROBERTO 70 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'08" 25
2 BONORA RICCARDO 68 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 23'20" 23
3 RAIMONDI COMINESI OTTAVIO 73 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 25'15" 22
4 MILANESI FRANCESCO 68 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 26'48" 21
5 SUSETTI FRANCESCO 65 POL. EDERA TURANO 27'25" 20

VETERANI NATI NEL 1964 E PREC.  MT.6000
1 DONDONI LUIGI 62 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'33" 25
2 BORDINA GIANLUIGI 64 G.P. CASALESE 23'49" 23
3 CROCE ANTONIO 60 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 24'05" 22
4 PEVIANI PIERLUIGI 59 G.P. CASALESE 24'38" 21
5 SAMARATI MARIO 64 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 25'52" 20
6 ZIGHETTI LUIGI 51 POL. EDERA TURANO 28'15" 19
7 CASALI GIUSEPPE 64 POL. EDERA TURANO 28'17" 18
8 ERVETTI GIORGIO 55 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 29'10" 17
9 RATTI ANGELO 54 POL. EDERA TURANO 34'03" 16

Rit. PANI ANGELO 57 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 0



ASSOLUTA ( Juniores,Seniores, Amatori A, Amatori B,Veterani) TEMPI PUNTI
1 CAPETTI MATTEO 92 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 21'40" 25
2 BRUSLEA FLORIN 81 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 22'02" 23
3 NICOLOSI FAUSTO 80 G.P. CASALESE 22'12" 22
4 BRUNETTI ROBERTO 70 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'08" 21
5 BONORA RICCARDO 68 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 23'20" 20
6 CAPELLUTI ROBERTO 2001 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'30" 19
7 DONDONI LUIGI 62 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'33" 18
8 PROFETA DARIO 77 G.P. CASALESE 23'39" 17
9 PATHE SANE 84 ATL. PIEVESE 23'45" 16

10 BORDINA GIANLUIGI 64 G.P. CASALESE 23'49" 15
11 BIGNAMINI RICCARDO 88 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 23'55" 14
12 PANI MICHELE 84 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 24'03" 13
13 CROCE ANTONIO 60 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 24'05" 12
14 TONETTI RICCARDO 99 U.S. CAPRALBESE 24'28" 11
15 PEVIANI PIERLUIGI 59 G.P. CASALESE 24'38" 10
16 RAIMONDI COMINESI OTTAVIO 73 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 25'15" 9
17 PAVESI ALESSIO 96 POL. EDERA TURANO 25'26" 8
18 BONEMAZZI LORENZO 79 AIRONE S. COLOMBANO 25'45" 7
19 CONTURBIA FABIO 2001 G.P. CASALESE 25'50" 6
20 SAMARATI MARIO 64 N.A. FANFULLA LODIG. 25'52" 5
21 MILANESI FRANCESCO 68 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 26'48" 4
22 SUSETTI FRANCESCO 65 POL. EDERA TURANO 27'25" 3
23 ZIGHETTI LUIGI 51 POL. EDERA TURANO 28'15" 3
24 CASALI GIUSEPPE 64 POL. EDERA TURANO 28'17" 3
25 CORNALBA GIANLUCA 81 U.S. CAPRALBESE 28'55" 3
26 SICHIROLLO DANIELE 80 POL. EDERA TURANO 29'07" 3
27 ERVETTI GIORGIO 55 POL. AMICIZIA CAORSO 29'10" 3
28 RATTI ANGELO 54 POL. EDERA TURANO 34'03" 3
29 PAVESI SIMONE 81 U.S. CAPRALBESE 34'04" 3

Rit. PANI ANGELO 57 B&RC CASTIGLIONE 0


